
TN 50m tõke

1 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 9,55 9,29

2 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 9,47 9,33

3 Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarvastu 9,60 9,61

4 Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarvastu 9,95 9,92

5 Hedeli Küper Kõpu 11,12 10,59

6 Lisette Paks 22.08.2011 Tarvastu 11,34 10,98

7 Ketriin Animägi 26.04.2011 VPK 11,18 11,10

8 Eleanor Oppo 12.02.2010 VKK 10,24 11,16

9 Liisbett Murdla 04.11.2011 Viiratsi 11,44

10 Lisette Meet 25.04.2013 VJK 11,63

11 Kristelle Käsper 02.07.2011 VJK 11,68

12 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK 11,69

13 Lisette Lepik 08.05.2012 Heimtali 12,08

TN kaugus

tulemus

1 Lemmelill Sarv 10.02.2010 Waldorf 3.66 3.81 3.91 3.93 3.65 3.80 3.93

2 Estelle Peek 11.06.2010 Tarvastu 3.77 3.73 3.66 3.52 3.82 3.76 3.82

3 Meribel Toomla 12.07.2010 VJK 3.68 3.08 3.76 3.50 3.71 3.71 3.76

4 Kristelle Käsper 02.07.2011 VJK 2.80 3.26 3.19 3.61 3.31 3.55 3.61

5 Annabel Palumaa 19.05.2012 Tarvastu 3.34 3.46 3.33 3.36 3.55 3.51 3.55

6 Lisette Paks 22.08.2011 Tarvastu 3.25 3.26 3.23 3.14 3.37 3.33 3.37

7 Eleanor Oppo 12.02.2010 VKK 3.36 3.27 3.19 2.91 3.19 3.22 3.36

8 Hedeli Küper Kõpu 3.26 3.02 3.26 3.13 3.30 3.23 3.30

9 Lisette Lepik 08.05.2012 Heimtali 2.86 3.08 3.03 3.08

10 Liisbet Murdla 04.11.2011 Viiratsi 2.97 2.90 2.50 2.97

11 Lisette Meet 25.04.2013 VJK 2.51 2.71 2.53 2.71

12 Lysandra Soesoo 13.03.2012 VJK x x 2.70 2.70

13 Meriliis Käsper 17.10.2013 VJK 2.65 2.37 2.51 2.65

14 Kreet Kivistik 09.12.2014 Holstre x 2.29 2.13 2.29
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TV 50m tõke

1 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 8,82 8,79

2 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VJK 8,98 8,82

3 Mirtel Ruut 18.07.2009 VKK 9,44 9,28

4 Elis Marksoo 24.12.2008 Tarvastu 9,18 9,32

5 Mia Lii Kaigas VJK 13,86 9,91

6 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 10,08 9,94

7 Geelyka Müürsepp 23.03.2009 SJK 11,83 10,1

8 Kaisa Piigli 02.06.2008 Tarvastu 11,33 10,4

TV teivas

1 Hedvig Pärnmäe 15.08.2009 VJK 2.22

2-3 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 1.82

2-3 Mirtel Ruut 18.07.2009 VKK 1.82

4 Arlene Antsmann 25.11.2009 VJK 1.72

PN 50m tõke

1 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 9,09 9,03

2 Steven Vaigla 10.01.2010 VKK 9,61 9,43

3 Robin Sild 24.05.2010 VKK 10,14 10,13

4 Asser Kase 13.12.2010 VJK 10,11 10,83

5 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 10,25 10,31

6 Rico Richard Reiser 22.10.2010 VJK 11,31 11,05

7 Gerret Merimaa 12.04.2011 Tarvastu 12,36 12,12

8 Ruuben Oja 29.08.2011 Viiratsi 12,35 12,36

9 Joonas Priks 15.08.2013 VPK 11,37



PN teivas

1 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VJK 1.82

2 Rico Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 1.72

3 Asser Kase 13.12.2010 VJK 1.52

Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK NH

Robin Sild 24.05.2010 VKK NH

Ruuben Oja 29.08.2011 Viiratsi NH

PV 50m tõke

1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 7,88

2 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK 9,40

3 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 10,38

Pv kaugus

tulemus

1 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 5.30 x x 4.07 x - 5.30

2 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VKK X 4.64 4.59 x 4.44 x 4.64

3 Marten Maidla 12.12.2008 SJK 3.98 4.22 4.14 3.58 4.22 x 4.22

4 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 3.69 3.70 3.80 x x 3.48 3.80


